PT2060 Monitor System
User Manual
Installation, Operation, Maintenance
ProvibTech, Inc.  11011 Brooklet Drive, Suite 360, Houston, Texas 77099, USA
Phone: +1-713-830-7601, Fax: +1-281-754-4972, Email: pvt@provibtech.com , Web: www.provibtech.com
        PT2060-SYSTEM -USR-A-12     COPY RIGHT PROVIBTECH 2007
PT2060 Monitor System
ProvibTech    Phone: +1-713-830-7601 Fax: +1-281-754-4972  sales@provibtech.com , www.provibtech.com

ProvibTech    Phone: +1-713-830-7601 Fax: +1-281-754-4972  sales@provibtech.com , www.provibtech.com
14
Ordering Information
PT2060/80-AX
AX: Back-panel IO module
    A0: Basic IO module for standard 19″ Rack
 A1: Basic IO module for standard 12″ Rack
Optional Accessories:
    PT2060-008000-AXX: Cable
      It connects PT2060/80 CM to PCI6013 DAQ card or GP.
 A00  2 meters  (6.6 feet)
 A01  10 meters (32.8 feet)
    PT2060-008001: GP for PT2060/80 CM module
  It is a special tool of port transform. If PT2060/80 CM module can’t connect with other equipment by
  PT2060-008000 data wire directly, GP will be used.
  PT2060-008003-AXX: Cable
  It connects PT2060/80 CM to PCI6220 or PCI6250 DAQ card.
      A00  2 meters  (6.6 feet)
  A01  10 meters (32.8 feet)
Back Panel Connectors Layout
Figure 7
PT2060 Monitor System
ProvibTech    Phone: +1-713-830-7601 Fax: +1-281-754-4972  sales@provibtech.com , www.provibtech.com
15
PT2060/98 DISP Display Module
General Information
ProvibTech’s PT2060/98 DISP display system is a powerful touch-panel display loaded with PCM370
vibration analysis system software. The PT2060/98 DISP connects to the PT2060 system via Modbus. The
PCM370 software will collect, store, analyze and display the machinery status data locally or to a wide area
network.
9 ID each channel, and arrange the routing
9 Setup data collection strategy
9 Display machine photo and real-time data and status on top of the photo
9 Real-time bar graph/ status list/ alarm status of each channel
9 Alarm events
9 Trend plot on each channel
9 Touch-panel for easy operation
9 Network to control systems (PLC/DCS or Historian) via Modbus
The figure below gives an interface of PCM370 For PT2060 software.
Figure 8
Specifications
Electrical
Touch Screen PC power supply:
   100 - 240 VAC @ 50 ~ 60 Hz, 4 - 2 A
Physical
Touch panel, color 15″ PC
Mounting size:
Front Panel：450 x 315.6 x 6 mm
Control Box：422.4 x 219.4 x 97/112.2 mm
Cut out Dimension：428 x 297 mm
PT2060 Monitor System
ProvibTech    Phone: +1-713-830-7601 Fax: +1-281-754-4972  sales@provibtech.com , www.provibtech.com
16
Figure 9  Panel Cut-out Dimensions: 428×297mm
Field-wiring Diagram
Connect with PT2060/91 COMM Module via Ethernet
Connect to the LAN port of PT2060/98
PCM370 for PT2060
PT2060/98 Touch Panel
PT2060-009105-A

PCM370 for PT2060
Figure 11
Ordering Information
Warning: Only work with PT2060/91 or PT2060/96 module
PT2060/98-BX
 BX: Touch panel with PCM370 for PT2060 software
B0: No touch panel (only include PCM370 for PT2060 software)
  B1: IPPC-6152A-ROAE 15″ Touch panel with 100 - 240 VAC power (include two power cables, a
RS232 cross cable PT2060-009107 and a cross Ethernet cable PT2060-009105)
 Optional Accessories:
  PT2060-009800: HP dvd1040e external DVD writer
  PT2060-009801: Windows XP English version
PT2060/99 System Rack
There are two sorts of PT2060 rack: a standard 19″ rack and a 12″ rack.
The standard 19″ rack is a rack with the same dimensions as a standard 19″ industrial rack.
PT2060 Monitor System
ProvibTech    Phone: +1-713-830-7601 Fax: +1-281-754-4972  sales@provibtech.com , www.provibtech.com
18
Specifications
Environmental
Temperature:
 Operation:
  -20  ~ +65℃ ℃
 Storage:
  -40  ~ +85℃ ℃
Humidity:
 95% non-condensing
Physical
A 19″ standard rack has 16 slots. A 12″ rack has 9 slots.
Figure 12
A 19″ standard rack mount, dimensions, please refer to the figure above. All data list below:
1. 483mm (19.0″)
2. 266mm (10.5″)
3. 355mm (14.0″)
4. 246mm (9.7″)
5. 442mm (17.4″)
6. 465mm (18.3″)
7. 190mm (7.5″)
12″ rack is similar to the 19″ standard rack, some data are different only. The data list below:
1. 305 mm (12.0″)
PT2060 Monitor System
ProvibTech    Phone: +1-713-830-7601 Fax: +1-281-754-4972  sales@provibtech.com , www.provibtech.com
19
2. 266mm (10.5″)
3. 355mm (14.0″)
4. 246mm (9.7″)
5. 264mm (10.4″)
6. 287mm (11.3″)
7. 190mm (7.5″)
Ordering Information
PT2060/99-AX:
A0: Standard 19″ rack
A1: Standard 12″ rack
Optional Accessories:
PT2060-009900: Plastic frame for 19″ Rack
PT2060-009901: Plastic frame for 12″ Rack
PT2060-009902: Rack cover for 19″ Rack
PT2060-009903: Rack cover for 12″ Rack
PT2060-009904: Bolt for all front panel
PT2060-009905: Front blank panel
PT2060-009906: Back blank panel
Figure 13
 PT2060 System Configuration Software
PT2060 System Configuration software is an important part of PT2060 monitor system. Via the software,
PT2060 parameters are configured and the running status is displayed.